ACU-TECH.COM.AU
CIVIL, DRILLERS AND
INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS
HDPE PIPING SYSTEMS
OUR CIVIL TEAM
HDPE PIPING SYSTEMS FOR CIVIL INDUSTRY
Acu-Tech formed a dedicated civil team in early 2022. With combined industry experience
of over 30 years, extensive knowledge and multiple networks, we are equipped with

and state-of-the-art facilities in Perth, Melbourne and Queensland, we offer the complete
package.
What hasn’t changed is our positive ‘can do’ culture and commitment to building long term
relationships.
Acu-Water is used for potable water and pressurised systems when Watermark Certified and installed according
to AS 3500.1:2003 ‘Water Services’. With a minimum life span of 50 years, it is manufactured from food grade
polyethylene material and does not rust, rot, pit or corrode.
Acu-Tech’s RCD pipe was introduced to combat the chlorine dosing and elevated temperatures within our water
distribution network due to its high chlorine/disinfectant resistance.
As a result of RCD’s unique properties, many of Perth’s aging water mains are now being replaced with RCD pipe.
This will improve the life of the pipeline and can be installed using HDD (Horizontal Directional Drilling) or open
trench installation. In addition to our stock of approved RCD pipe, Acu-Tech can provide RCD fittings such as stub
flanges, sweep bends and Y junctions.
Stocked Products:
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT OUTSIDE DIAMETER (mm) SDR RATING LENGTH
PBS025009050-R 25mm SDR9 (PN20) 50m Coil
PBS03209050-R 32mm SDR9 (PN20) 50m Coil
PBS03209100-R 32mm SDR9 (PN20) 100m Coil
PBS06309050-R 63mm SDR9 (PN20) 50m Coil
PBS06309100-R 63mm SDR9 (PN20) 100m Coil
PBS12509006-R 125mm SDR9 (PN20) 6m Length
PBS12509012-R 125mm SDR9 (PN20) 12m Length
PBS12507006-R 125mm SDR7.4 (PN25) 6m Length
PBS12507012-R 125mm SDR7.4 (PN25) 12m Length
PBS18009006-R 180mm SDR9 (PN20) 6m Length
PBS18009012-R 180mm SDR9 (PN20) 12m Length
PBS18007006-R 180mm SDR7.4 (PN25) 6m Length
PBS18007012-R 180mm SDR7.4 (PN25) 12m Length
PBS25009006-R 250mm SDR9 (PN20) 6m Length
PBS25009012-R 250mm SDR9 (PN20) 12m Length
PBS25007006-R 250mm SDR7.4 (PN25) 6m Length
PBS25007012-R 250mm SDR7.4 (PN25) 12m Length
PBS31509006-R 315mm SDR9 (PN20) 6m Length
PBS31509012-R 315mm SDR9 (PN20) 12m Length
PBS31507006-R 315mm SDR7.4 (PN25) 6m Length
PBS31507012-R 315mm SDR7.4 (PN25) 12m Length
PBS35507006-R 355mm SDR7.4 (PN25) 6m Length
PBS35507012-R 355mm SDR7.4 (PN25) 12m Length
HDPE PIPING SYSTEMS FOR CIVIL INDUSTRY
HDPE/RCD Pipe Solution for Potable/
Reticulation Water Pipelines
ACU-WATER
*The table above shows stocked pipe lengths and coils. Other lengths, ratings and sizings can be made to order.
HDPE/HSCR Waste Pipe
Solution for Sewer Mains
ACU-SEWER
Acu-Sewer is perfect for sewer mains and transfer pipelines due to HDPE’s resistance to algea, fungi and bacteria.
This pipe has a black exterior and cream stripe for easy identification. As a high-performance PE pipe, it is a
cost-effective solution and can be installed using less intrusive installation methods. This can include upgrading
the pipe material to High Strength Crack Resistance (HSCR) and increasing the SDR rating to suit HDD and open
trench installation.
HSCR is a high performing and durable crack resistant resin. To provide a complete project package we can
supply stub flanges, fabricated sweep bends and scour tees from 63mm to 800mm in the same material.
Acu-Sewer is mainly fused using either butt welding or electrofusion as this requires no additional sealing elements.
Fused PE pipe facilitates the construction of a robust and long-lasting sewer pipe system.
Stocked Products:
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT OUTSIDE DIAMETER (mm) SDR RATING LENGTH
PCS06311100 63mm SDR11 (PN16) 100m Coil
PCS12511006 125mm SDR11 (PN16) 6m Length
PCS12511012 125mm SDR11 (PN16) 12m Length
PCS18011006 180mm SDR11 (PN16) 6m Length
PCS18001012 180mm SDR11 (PN16) 12m Length
PCS25011006 250mm SDR11 (PN16) 6m Length
PCS25011012 250mm SDR11 (PN16) 12m Length
PCS31511006 315mm SDR11 (PN16) 6m Length
PCS31511012 315mm SDR11 (PN16) 12m Length
*The table above shows stocked pipe lengths and coils. Other lengths, ratings and sizings can be made to order.
ACU-TECH.COM.AU
Acu-Gas HDPE Pipe is the product of choice for below-ground natural gas, LP gas mains and distribution pipelines.
It is approved under AS 5601-2004: Gas Installations. This lightweight product can offer project efficiency as it is
easy to transport, handle and install.
Its integrity and durability is proven in the field by utilities Australia wide. Its flexibility can accommodate minor
changes in direction and ground movement.
Acu-Tech can also provide a large range of fittings and ancillaries that are specified and listed in the ATCO and
APA Gas Materials Catalogue.
Stocked Products:
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT OUTSIDE DIAMETER (mm) SDR RATING LENGTH
PYJ02017100 20mm SDR17 100m Coil
PYJ02017200 20mm SDR17 200m Coil
PYJ02517100 25mm SDR17 100m Coil
PYJ02517200 25mm SDR17 200m Coil
PYS04011006 40mm SDR11 6m Length
PYS04011100 40mm SDR11 100m Coil
PYS06311006 63mm SDR11 6m Length
PYS06311100 63mm SDR11 100m Coil
PYJ11017006 110mm SDR17 6m Length
PYS11011006 110mm SDR11 6m Length
PYJ11017012 110mm SDR17 12m Length
PYS11011012 110mm SDR11 12m Length
PYJ11017050 110mm SDR17 50m Coil
PYJ11017100 110mm SDR17 100m Coil
PYJ16017006 160mm SDR17 6m Length
PYS16011006 160mm SDR11 6m Length
PYJ16017012 160mm SDR17 12m Length
PYS16011012 160mm SDR11 12m Length
PYJ22517006 225mm SDR17 6m Length
PYS22511012 225mm SDR11 12m Length
HDPE PIPING SYSTEMS FOR CIVIL INDUSTRY
*The table above shows stocked pipe lengths and coils. Other lengths, ratings and sizings can be made to order.
HDPE Pipe Solution for
Gas Pipelines

Stocked Products:
ACU-TECH.COM.AU
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT OUTSIDE DIAMETER (mm) SDR RATING LENGTH
CWJ06313140 63mm SDR13.6 140m Coil
CWJ11013100 110mm SDR13.6 100m coil
HDPE Electrical Conduit for the
Protection of Electrical Cables
ACU-POWER
Acu-Power is a cost-effective and high-density poly pipe similar to Acu-Comms. It can be installed below ground
through a variety of methods including directional drilling, ploughing and open trench. It also provides superior
mechanical protection to electrical cables and protection from moisture or chemicals.
Its flexibility and availability in continuous lengths (coils) facilitates installation into existing communication
conduits or ducts as an inner duct.
Stocked Products:
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT OUTSIDE DIAMETER (mm) SDR RATING LENGTH
COJ05013150 50mm SDR13.6 150m Coil
COJ06313140 63mm SDR13.6 140m Coil
COJ11013100 110mm SDR13.6 100m Coil
COJ16013080 160mm SDR13.6  80m Coil
COJ16013100 160mm SDR13.6 100m Coil
ACU-COMMS
HDPE White Co-Extruded
Communications Conduit
HDPE PIPING SYSTEMS FOR CIVIL INDUSTRY